Comm Data
73
Network Equipment Racks & Accessories
N
ETW
ORK
E
QUIPM
ENT
R
ACKS
& A
CCESSORIES
Wall/Rack Mounted Cross-Connect Frame
■ Use to support 66M - Type Quick Connect Blocks.
■ Welded frame and jumper ring construction for added rigidity.
■ Fully assembled for fast installation.
■ Jumper space behind blocks.
■ Can be wall or rack mounted.
■ Shipped fully assembled.
■ Includes: 89B block stand-off brackets.
■ Material: ASTM A569 & A36 structural steel
Nylon stand-off brackets.
■ Finish: Frame and Jumper Rings - Black Powder Coat
89B block stand-off brackets - Natural.
Part Number Number of Rack Width ‘H’ Mounting Weight
Block Spaces ‘W’ Spaces
Row Columns In. (mm) In. (mm) Required Lbs. (kg)
SB7200104B 1 4 19” (481) 121/2” (317) 8 13 (5.9)
SB7200105B 1 5 23” (584) 121/2” (317) 8 15 (6.8)
SB7200204B 2 4 19” (481) 211/4” (540) 13 16 (7.2)
SB7200205B 2 5 23” (584) 211/4” (540) 13 19 (8.6)
SB7200304B 3 4 19” (481) 313/4” (806) 19 20 (9.1)
SB7200305B 3 5 23” (584) 313/4” (806) 19 21 (9.5)
SB7200404B 4 4 19” (481) 421/4” (1073) 25 24 (10.9)
SB7200405B 4 5 23” (584) 421/4” (1073) 25 27 (12.2)
1/4” (6mm) x 3/8” (9mm) Slots
For Rack Mounting
31/4” (82mm)
Stand-Off From Rack or Wall
To Mounting Bar
‘H’
‘W’
13/32” (10mm) Holes
For Wall Mounting
89B Stand-Off
Brackets